Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Parameters Min Typical Max Unit
Operation Wavelength 300 2500 nm
Insertion Loss
0.3 0.5 [1] dB
1 1.5 [2] dB

© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
□□ □ □ □ □□ □ □
Prefix Channel Speed Configuration [1] Test Wavelength Fiber type Attenuation Connector
VOAS- 8 = A8 MEMS10ms = 1 Transparent with Auto Output Control = 1 1260-1620 = C Pick from the below table 35dB = 1 FC/PC = 2
16 = 16 NS 100ns = 2 Transparent with Auto Attenuation Control = 2 488 = 4 60 dB = 2 FC/APC = 3
24 = 24 Opaque with Auto Output Control = 7 532 = 5 65 dB = 3 SC/PC = 4
32 = 32 Opaque with Auto Attenuation Control = 5 630 = 6 70 dB = 4 SC/APC = 5
... Special = 0 780 = 7 ST/PC = 6
96 = 96 850 = 8 LC/PC = 7
980 = 9 Duplex LC/PC = 8
1060 = 1 MTP = 9
1310 = 3 LC/APC = A
1550 = A LC/UPC = U
2000 = 2 Special = 0
Special = 0
VOA Array Rack System
(net-ready, high precision, 70dB, high speed, SM/MM, broadband)
(US patent 8,666,218 and other patents pending)
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
19” rack.  The unit will select the minimum height to accommodate the channel count and connector type
For 1U chassis
• Choose LC connectors up to 32 Channels; 4 pluggable cards
• Choose FC, SC, or ST connectors for up to 16 Channels; 2 pluggable cards
❑ The system includes a rack-mount box of from 1U up to 6U with multiple plug-in modules
❑ Pluggable module order information below, each module accommodate up to 8 channels power control
with LC connectors
01 SMF-28 34 PM1550 67 OM1 (MMF 62.5/125μm)
02 SMF-28e 35 PM1950 68 OM2 (MMF 50/125μm)
03 Corning XB 36 PM1310 69 OM3 (MMF 50/125μm)
04 SM450 37 PM400 70 OM4 (MMF 50/125μm)
05 SM1950 38 PM480 71 GIF50 (GIF 50/125μm)
06 SM600 39 PM630 72 GIF625 (GIF 62.5/125μm)
07 Hi780 40 PM850 73 105/125um
08 SM800 41 PM980 74 FG105LCA
09 Hi980 42 75 FG50LGA
10 Hi1060 43 76
11 Draka BBE 44 77
12 45 78
Fiber Type Selection Table:
[1]. Transparent: The device passes light without applying electrical voltage.
Opaque: The device blocks light without applying electrical voltage
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
© Photonwares Corporation +1 781-935-1200 sales@photonwares.com www.agiltron.comWEP
Typical Insertion Loss vs Wavelength (1240-1630nm)
VOA Array Rack System
(net-ready, high precision, 70dB, high speed, SM/MM, broadband)
(US patent 8,666,218 and other patents pending)
Application Notes
Fiber Core Alignment